

5K AND 1 MILE FAMILY FUN RUN/WALK DESIGNED BY BETHANIE MARTIN AND CASSANDRA EILER

<u>E-mail:</u> director@MtVernonFoundation.org <u>Website:</u> www.MtVernonFoundation.org <u>Phone:</u> 317-482-4110

REGISTER & PAY Online with Credit Card www.MtVernonFoundation.org

Or send the entry form below and check made payable to:
Mt. Vernon Education Foundation
1806 West State Road 234
Fortville, IN 46040

Join us for the 6th Annual 5K & 1 Mile Fun Run/Walk

Saturday, September 26, 2015 5K Run/Walk 8:30 a.m. 1 Mile Family Fun Run/Walk 9:00 a.m.

Start/Finish line: Mt. Vernon High School 8112 N. 200 W., Fortville, IN 46040

Registrants of all ages and ability are invited to participate. Preschoolers and younger are free!

5K Run/Walk

Through September 10th —\$25 September 11th-26th—\$30 (T-Shirt subject to availability)

1 Mile Fun Run/Walk Family Rate

Through September 10th —\$40 up to 4 family members
Additional family members \$7
September 11th-26th—\$50 (T-Shirt subject to availability)

Individual Rate
Through September 10th —\$15
September 1st-13th —\$20 (T-Shirt subject to availability)

** Race Packet Pick-Up is Friday, September 25th at the MVHS Entrance 7 from 7 a.m.—9 a.m. & 4pm-7pm.**

Submit ONE Entry Form PER PERSON:

9/11-26 t-shirt subject to availability)..........\$10

Youth Sizes:	Sm.	Med.	Lg.			
Adult Sizes:	Sm.	Med.	Lg.	X-Lg.	XX-Lg.	
Name						
Address						
City						
Zip						
Date of Birth:		MV Gr	aduate?		_Year:	
E-mail						
Please Check On 5K Run		prior to S	ent 10)			\$25
5K Run NO						
₩ 5K Run (par		(I		. ,		
1 Mile Fam	-				,	
☐ 1 Mile Fam	ıily Fun I	Run/Walk	(paid S	Sept 11-2	6, t-shirt	
subjec	ct to avai	lability)				<i>\$20</i>
I Mile Family F						
1 Mile Family F		-	t-shirt	subject to a	vailability)	
1 Mile Family F	un Run/Walk	additional fo	milv mom	her Inrier to	0/10)	87

Waiver: in consideration of this entry in said 5K/1mi run/walk being held September 13, 2014 at Mt. Vernon High School, Fortville, IN, we, the undersigned participant and (if any participant is under 18 years of age) or guardian, intending to be legally bound, do hereby for ourselves, our heirs, executors and administrators waive, release an forever discharge any and all rights particularly, the officials of Mt. Vernon Education Foundation and MVCSC, together with their representative officers, agents, representatives, successors, assign and/or sponsors, for any or all damages which may be sustained or suffered by us in connection with or entry in, and/or arising out of our traveling to, participating in and returning from said race even if said damages are caused by negligence or gross negligence's of Mt. Vernon Education Foundation/MVCSC or its agents. I/We hereby agree to release to the race promoter full and exclusive rights to record my race performance in said race on film, videotape or still photography for use without compensation. I/ We agree for MVEF to use my contact information for race communication and for future MVEF communications. I/We understand that this is an arduous athletic event and hereby certify that I/We are properly conditioned to participate. Participant or legal guardian if participant is 17 years or younger: **Emergency Contact** Phone #